	  Foodgrade
	  Available in 10 colours
	  �High Density PP moulded body
	  One piece – extremely hygienic
	  Durable and wear resistant
Colour coded onepiece squeegees
AUK. Only from
Colour coded onepiece squeegees

The styrene Block Copolymers used (SEBS, SEEPS) are compliant with
FDA, Title 21CFR 177. 1810 (b)(3) and FDA FCN No. 63, respectively.
The Styrene Block Copolymers, the polypropylene resin and
polyphenylene oxide (PPO) used meet the relevant requirements of
Framework Regulation 1935/2004/EC, so far applicable for 2 plastic
raw materials, used for articles or components of articles intended to
come into contact with food.
BRISBANE        |        MELBOURNE        |        LEETON        |        SYDNEY
Freecall 1800 211 290       |       www.food.care       |       team@food.care
It is recommended to clean, disinfect and/or sterilise the article before use.
Made in Denmark
Range Code Colours
400 mm OQO-0400 W B R Y G K O P
600 mm OQO-0600 W B R Y G K O P
Range Code Colours
300 mm HQO-0300 W B R Y G K O P
400 mm HQO-0400 W B R Y G K O P
500 mm HQO-0500 W B R Y G K O P
600 mm HQO-0600 W B R Y G K O P
700 mm HQO-0700 W B R Y G K O P